
Event 135

9 AUG 2015 - 17:32

Men's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Hommes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 35
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 24.04 TANCOCK Liam GBR Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

CR 24.04 TANCOCK Liam GBR Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 25.09 RYLOV Evgeny RUS Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LACOURT Camille FRA4 24.231 0.68

GREVERS Matt USA5 24.612 0.380.70

TREFFERS Ben AUS3 24.693 0.460.53

LARKIN Mitchell AUS6 24.704 0.470.63

MOROZOV Vladimir RUS7 24.735 0.500.53

SOLLI Lavrans NOR8 24.846 0.610.60

TANCOCK Liam GBR2 24.887 0.650.60

PLUMMER David USA1 24.958 0.720.63

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 136

9 AUG 2015 - 17:39

Women's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Femmes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 36
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 3 AUG 2013

CR 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 3 AUG 2013

WJ 29.86 WORLD BEST TIME --- 27 AUG 2013

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

JOHANSSON Jennie SWE6 30.051 0.69

ATKINSON Alia JAM7 30.112 0.060.64

EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS5 30.133 0.080.67

MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU4 30.144 0.090.62

HARDY Jessica USA3 30.205 0.150.66

SUO Ran CHN8 30.746 0.690.68

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL1 31.127 1.070.70

LIVER Mariia UKR2 31.148 1.090.70

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 139

9 AUG 2015 - 17:47

Men's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Hommes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 39
 

Record Name Location DateNAT CodeSplits

WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

CR 4:06.22 PHELPS Michael USA Melbourne (AUS) 1 APR 200755.05 1:58.18 3:09.33

WJ 4:14.97 WORLD BEST TIME --- 30 AUG 2013

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SETO Daiya JPN3 4:08.501 0.61
50m  (1) 25.74

30.36
100m  (1) 56.10

31.95
150m  (1) 1:28.05

32.07
200m  (2) 2:00.12

34.31
250m  (1) 2:34.43

35.13
300m  (1) 3:09.56

29.49
350m  (1) 3:39.05

29.45

VERRASZTO David HUN5 4:09.902 1.400.78
50m  (6) 27.05

30.64
100m  (6) 57.69

31.99
150m  (5) 1:29.68

31.17
200m  (3) 2:00.85

34.83
250m  (2) 2:35.68

35.04
300m  (2) 3:10.72

30.24
350m  (3) 3:40.96

28.94

KALISZ Chase USA4 4:10.053 1.550.73
50m  (4) 26.77

30.60
100m  (5) 57.37

32.94
150m  (6) 1:30.31

32.26
200m  (6) 2:02.57

33.96
250m  (4) 2:36.53

34.39
300m  (3) 3:10.92

29.74
350m  (2) 3:40.66

29.39

CLARY Tyler USA6 4:11.714 3.210.63
50m  (5) 26.82

30.00
100m  (4) 56.82

31.75
150m  (2) 1:28.57

30.83
200m  (1) 1:59.40

36.93
250m  (3) 2:36.33

37.12
300m  (4) 3:13.45

29.98
350m  (4) 3:43.43

28.28

HEIDTMANN Jacob GER7 4:12.085 3.580.73
50m  (8) 27.82

31.27
100m  (8) 59.09

33.68
150m  (8) 1:32.77

32.08
200m  (8) 2:04.85

35.43
250m  (8) 2:40.28

35.59
300m  (7) 3:15.87

29.08
350m  (7) 3:44.95

27.13

WALLACE Daniel John GBR2 4:13.776 5.270.73
50m  (2) 26.18

30.47
100m  (3) 56.65

32.61
150m  (3) 1:29.26

32.89
200m  (4) 2:02.15

35.12
250m  (5) 2:37.27

36.32
300m  (5) 3:13.59

29.98
350m  (5) 3:43.57

30.20

PAVONI Roberto GBR1 4:13.817 5.310.67
50m  (3) 26.34

30.25
100m  (2) 56.59

33.08
150m  (4) 1:29.67

32.79
200m  (5) 2:02.46

34.90
250m  (6) 2:37.36

36.23
300m  (5) 3:13.59

30.89
350m  (6) 3:44.48

29.33

YANG Zhixian CHN8 4:16.748 8.240.66
50m  (7) 27.41

30.43
100m  (7) 57.84

33.71
150m  (7) 1:31.55

32.28
200m  (7) 2:03.83

36.37
250m  (7) 2:40.20

36.27
300m  (8) 3:16.47

30.84
350m  (8) 3:47.31

29.43

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 134

9 AUG 2015 - 18:05

Women's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Femmes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

CR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 24.88 NASRETDINOVA Rozalina RUS Nanjing (CHN) 22 AUG 2014

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CAMPBELL Bronte AUS6 24.121 0.67

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED5 24.222 0.100.69

SJOSTROM Sarah SWE3 24.313 0.190.65

CAMPBELL Cate AUS4 24.364 0.240.78

VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN8 24.395 0.270.69

VANDERPOOL-WALLACE A. BAH2 24.446 0.320.60

HALSALL Fran GBR1 24.517 0.390.68

MANUEL Simone USA7 24.578 0.450.68

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW010101_73A1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 9 AUG 2015 18:09 Page 1/1



Event 138

9 AUG 2015 - 18:20

Men's 1500m Freestyle

1500m Nage Libre Hommes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 38
 

Record Name Location DateNAT CodeSplits

WR 14:31.02 SUN Yang CHN London (GBR) 4 AUG 201255.80 1:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

CR 14:34.14 SUN Yang CHN Shanghai (CHN) 31 JUL 201156.25 1:55.06 3:52.73 7:47.45

WJ 14:51.55 HORTON MacK AUS Brisbane (AUS) 6 MAY 2014

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA4 14:39.671 ER0.78
50m  (1) 26.87

29.05
100m  (2) 55.92

29.11
150m  (2) 1:25.03

29.15
200m  (2) 1:54.18

28.97
250m  (2) 2:23.15

29.46
300m  (2) 2:52.61

29.48
350m  (2) 3:22.09

29.37
400m  (2) 3:51.46

29.42
450m  (2) 4:20.88

29.51
500m  (1) 4:50.39

29.23
550m  (1) 5:19.62

29.45
600m  (1) 5:49.07

29.36
650m  (1) 6:18.43

29.57
700m  (1) 6:48.00

29.35
750m  (1) 7:17.35

29.50
800m  (1) 7:46.85

29.50
850m  (1) 8:16.35

29.67
900m  (1) 8:46.02

29.59
950m  (1) 9:15.61

29.58
1000m  (1) 9:45.19

29.72
1050m  (1) 10:14.91

29.65
1100m  (1) 10:44.56

29.64
1150m  (1) 11:14.20

29.50
1200m  (1) 11:43.70

29.51
1250m  (1) 12:13.21

29.71
1300m  (1) 12:42.92

29.61
1350m  (1) 13:12.53

29.71
1400m  (1) 13:42.24

29.18
1450m  (1) 14:11.42

28.25

JAEGER Connor USA5 14:41.202 1.530.73
50m  (4) 27.18

28.94
100m  (3) 56.12

29.30
150m  (3) 1:25.42

29.50
200m  (3) 1:54.92

29.42
250m  (3) 2:24.34

29.65
300m  (3) 2:53.99

29.47
350m  (3) 3:23.46

29.60
400m  (3) 3:53.06

29.39
450m  (3) 4:22.45

29.81
500m  (3) 4:52.26

29.52
550m  (3) 5:21.78

29.84
600m  (3) 5:51.62

29.46
650m  (3) 6:21.08

30.09
700m  (3) 6:51.17

29.63
750m  (3) 7:20.80

29.88
800m  (3) 7:50.68

29.30
850m  (3) 8:19.98

29.79
900m  (3) 8:49.77

29.65
950m  (3) 9:19.42

29.70
1000m  (3) 9:49.12

29.24
1050m  (2) 10:18.36

29.43
1100m  (2) 10:47.79

29.46
1150m  (2) 11:17.25

29.55
1200m  (2) 11:46.80

29.90
1250m  (2) 12:16.70

29.69
1300m  (2) 12:46.39

29.43
1350m  (2) 13:15.82

29.30
1400m  (2) 13:45.12

28.95
1450m  (2) 14:14.07

27.13

COCHRANE Ryan CAN7 14:51.083 11.410.73
50m  (2) 27.06

28.66
100m  (1) 55.72

29.00
150m  (1) 1:24.72

28.96
200m  (1) 1:53.68

29.39
250m  (1) 2:23.07

29.09
300m  (1) 2:52.16

29.51
350m  (1) 3:21.67

29.31
400m  (1) 3:50.98

29.83
450m  (1) 4:20.81

29.81
500m  (2) 4:50.62

29.65
550m  (2) 5:20.27

29.51
600m  (2) 5:49.78

29.84
650m  (2) 6:19.62

29.64
700m  (2) 6:49.26

29.89
750m  (2) 7:19.15

29.89
800m  (2) 7:49.04

29.94
850m  (2) 8:18.98

29.74
900m  (2) 8:48.72

30.21
950m  (2) 9:18.93

29.84
1000m  (2) 9:48.77

30.13
1050m  (3) 10:18.90

29.92
1100m  (3) 10:48.82

30.25
1150m  (3) 11:19.07

30.12
1200m  (3) 11:49.19

30.51
1250m  (3) 12:19.70

30.51
1300m  (3) 12:50.21

30.52
1350m  (3) 13:20.73

30.32
1400m  (3) 13:51.05

30.37
1450m  (3) 14:21.42

29.66

AHMED Akram EGY2 14:53.664 13.990.70
50m  (3) 27.07

29.20
100m  (4) 56.27

29.36
150m  (4) 1:25.63

29.81
200m  (4) 1:55.44

29.50
250m  (4) 2:24.94

29.68
300m  (4) 2:54.62

29.74
350m  (4) 3:24.36

29.74
400m  (4) 3:54.10

29.67
450m  (4) 4:23.77

29.67
500m  (4) 4:53.44

29.85
550m  (4) 5:23.29

29.90
600m  (4) 5:53.19

29.85
650m  (4) 6:23.04

29.79
700m  (4) 6:52.83

29.83
750m  (4) 7:22.66

29.84
800m  (4) 7:52.50

29.97
850m  (4) 8:22.47

29.92
900m  (4) 8:52.39

30.19
950m  (4) 9:22.58

29.93
1000m  (4) 9:52.51

30.09
1050m  (4) 10:22.60

29.87
1100m  (4) 10:52.47

30.13
1150m  (4) 11:22.60

30.05
1200m  (4) 11:52.65

30.24
1250m  (4) 12:22.89

30.17
1300m  (4) 12:53.06

30.50
1350m  (4) 13:23.56

30.14
1400m  (4) 13:53.70

30.50
1450m  (4) 14:24.20

29.46

MILNE Stephen Alistair GBR6 14:58.625 18.950.75
50m  (5) 27.21

29.38
100m  (5) 56.59

29.61
150m  (5) 1:26.20

29.66
200m  (5) 1:55.86

29.74
250m  (5) 2:25.60

29.75
300m  (5) 2:55.35

29.85
350m  (5) 3:25.20

29.66
400m  (5) 3:54.86

30.23
450m  (5) 4:25.09

29.90
500m  (5) 4:54.99

29.82
550m  (5) 5:24.81

29.60
600m  (5) 5:54.41

30.12
650m  (5) 6:24.53

29.96
700m  (5) 6:54.49

30.23
750m  (5) 7:24.72

30.12
800m  (5) 7:54.84

30.33
850m  (5) 8:25.17

30.26
900m  (5) 8:55.43

30.11
950m  (5) 9:25.54

30.52
1000m  (5) 9:56.06

30.29
1050m  (5) 10:26.35

30.59
1100m  (5) 10:56.94

30.48
1150m  (5) 11:27.42

30.80
1200m  (5) 11:58.22

29.95
1250m  (5) 12:28.17

30.74
1300m  (5) 12:58.91

30.29
1350m  (5) 13:29.20

30.98
1400m  (5) 14:00.18

30.13
1450m  (5) 14:30.31

28.31

MCBROOM Michael USA1 15:06.816 27.140.79
50m  (6) 27.84

29.80
100m  (7) 57.64

29.58
150m  (6) 1:27.22

30.03
200m  (6) 1:57.25

29.49
250m  (6) 2:26.74

30.20
300m  (6) 2:56.94

29.52
350m  (6) 3:26.46

29.87
400m  (6) 3:56.33

29.66
450m  (6) 4:25.99

29.99
500m  (6) 4:55.98

29.56
550m  (6) 5:25.54

29.97
600m  (6) 5:55.51

29.75
650m  (6) 6:25.26

30.11
700m  (6) 6:55.37

30.01
750m  (6) 7:25.38

30.44
800m  (6) 7:55.82

30.20
850m  (6) 8:26.02

30.26
900m  (6) 8:56.28

30.71
950m  (6) 9:26.99

30.56
1000m  (6) 9:57.55

31.04
1050m  (6) 10:28.59

30.77
1100m  (6) 10:59.36

31.10
1150m  (6) 11:30.46

31.15
1200m  (6) 12:01.61

31.42
1250m  (6) 12:33.03

30.99
1300m  (6) 13:04.02

31.18
1350m  (6) 13:35.20

31.25
1400m  (6) 14:06.45

31.04
1450m  (6) 14:37.49

29.32

ROMANCHUK Mykhailo UKR8 15:09.777 30.100.82
50m  (7) 27.88

29.62
100m  (6) 57.50

30.07
150m  (7) 1:27.57

30.06
200m  (7) 1:57.63

30.07
250m  (7) 2:27.70

29.95
300m  (7) 2:57.65

30.20
350m  (7) 3:27.85

30.01
400m  (7) 3:57.86

30.25
450m  (7) 4:28.11

30.12
500m  (7) 4:58.23

30.17
550m  (7) 5:28.40

30.01
600m  (7) 5:58.41

30.53
650m  (7) 6:28.94

30.19
700m  (7) 6:59.13

30.53
750m  (7) 7:29.66

30.37
800m  (7) 8:00.03

30.57
850m  (7) 8:30.60

30.55
900m  (7) 9:01.15

30.88
950m  (7) 9:32.03

30.66
1000m  (7) 10:02.69

30.99
1050m  (7) 10:33.68

30.90
1100m  (7) 11:04.58

31.05
1150m  (7) 11:35.63

31.14
1200m  (7) 12:06.77

31.03
1250m  (7) 12:37.80

30.74
1300m  (7) 13:08.54

31.08
1350m  (7) 13:39.62

30.84
1400m  (7) 14:10.46

30.42
1450m  (7) 14:40.88

28.89

SUN Yang CHN3 DNS

Legend:

CR DNS ER R.T.Championship record Did not start European record Reaction time

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 140

9 AUG 2015 - 18:49

Women's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Femmes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 40
 

Record Name Location DateNAT CodeSplits

WR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

CR 4:30.31 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 20091:01.61 2:09.29 3:28.81

WJ 4:40.02 WORLD BEST TIME 26 AUG 2013

Name
NAT
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HOSSZU Katinka HUN4 4:30.391 0.71
50m  (1) 28.42

32.73
100m  (2) 1:01.15

33.70
150m  (1) 1:34.85

33.15
200m  (1) 2:08.00

38.72
250m  (1) 2:46.72

39.51
300m  (1) 3:26.23

31.97
350m  (1) 3:58.20

32.19

DI RADO Maya USA2 4:31.712 1.320.71
50m  (3) 29.05

33.30
100m  (3) 1:02.35

34.00
150m  (2) 1:36.35

33.54
200m  (2) 2:09.89

38.83
250m  (2) 2:48.72

39.66
300m  (2) 3:28.38

31.78
350m  (2) 4:00.16

31.55

OVERHOLT Emily CAN3 4:32.523 2.130.80
50m  (2) 28.49

32.64
100m  (1) 1:01.13

35.56
150m  (3) 1:36.69

34.55
200m  (3) 2:11.24

39.40
250m  (3) 2:50.64

39.30
300m  (3) 3:29.94

31.97
350m  (3) 4:01.91

30.61

MILEY Hannah GBR6 4:34.794 4.400.69
50m  (8) 29.76

33.32
100m  (7) 1:03.08

35.59
150m  (5) 1:38.67

34.98
200m  (5) 2:13.65

38.60
250m  (4) 2:52.25

39.09
300m  (4) 3:31.34

32.33
350m  (4) 4:03.67

31.12

ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE5 4:36.735 6.340.75
50m  (4) 29.24

33.40
100m  (5) 1:02.64

35.77
150m  (4) 1:38.41

35.02
200m  (4) 2:13.43

39.74
250m  (6) 2:53.17

40.17
300m  (6) 3:33.34

32.70
350m  (6) 4:06.04

30.69

SHIMIZU Sakiko JPN7 4:37.196 6.800.71
50m  (5) 29.33

33.24
100m  (4) 1:02.57

36.53
150m  (6) 1:39.10

35.54
200m  (6) 2:14.64

39.21
250m  (7) 2:53.85

38.98
300m  (5) 3:32.83

32.90
350m  (5) 4:05.73

31.46

WILLMOTT Aimee GBR1 4:38.757 8.360.70
50m  (7) 29.74

33.87
100m  (8) 1:03.61

35.51
150m  (7) 1:39.12

35.61
200m  (7) 2:14.73

38.42
250m  (5) 2:53.15

40.35
300m  (7) 3:33.50

32.98
350m  (7) 4:06.48

32.27

GRANGEON Lara FRA8 4:40.988 10.590.65
50m  (6) 29.49

33.46
100m  (6) 1:02.95

36.44
150m  (8) 1:39.39

35.79
200m  (8) 2:15.18

39.77
250m  (8) 2:54.95

39.65
300m  (8) 3:34.60

33.85
350m  (8) 4:08.45

32.53

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 141

9 AUG 2015 - 19:07

Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

4x100m 4-Nages Hommes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 41
 

Record NAT (Relay) Location DateSplits

WR 3:27.28 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 200952.19 1:50.76 2:40.48

CR 3:27.28 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 200952.19 1:50.76 2:40.48

WJ 3:38.02 RUS - Russia Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

NAT / Name

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

USA - United States4 3:29.931

MURPHY Ryan 0.65 (3) 53.0525.75 53.05

CORDES Kevin 0.13 (3) 1:51.9327.28 58.88

SHIELDS Tom 0.25 (1) 2:42.5223.64 50.59

ADRIAN Nathan 0.39 (1) 3:29.9322.30 47.41

AUS - Australia5 3:30.082 0.15

LARKIN Mitchell 0.62 (1) 52.4125.64 52.41

PACKARD Jake 0.52 (2) 1:51.5727.84 59.16

HADLER Jayden Robert 0.35 (4) 2:43.4824.11 51.91

MCEVOY Cameron 0.04 (2) 3:30.0822.06 46.60

FRA - France3 3:30.503 0.57

LACOURT Camille 0.67 (2) 52.8125.86 52.81

PEREZ-DORTONA Giacomo 0.31 (7) 1:52.6927.84 59.88

METELLA Mehdy 0.43 (3) 2:43.0823.74 50.39

GILOT Fabien 0.14 (3) 3:30.5022.15 47.42

GBR - Great Britain7 3:30.674 0.74

WALKER-HEBBORN Chris 0.54 (6) 53.2325.99 53.23

PEATY Adam 0.28 (1) 1:50.9726.60 57.74

GUY James 0.38 (2) 2:42.5923.95 51.62

PROUD Benjamin 0.07 (4) 3:30.6722.77 48.08

RUS - Russia8 3:30.905 0.97

RYLOV Evgeny 0.56 (5) 53.2125.79 53.21

PRIGODA Kirill 0.18 (4) 1:52.3227.61 59.11

PAKHOMOV Daniil 0.28 (5) 2:43.4923.93 51.17

MOROZOV Vladimir 0.33 (5) 3:30.9021.97 47.41

JPN - Japan6 3:31.106 1.17

IRIE Ryosuke 0.55 (3) 53.0525.87 53.05

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.09 (5) 1:52.3627.51 59.31

FUJII Takuro 0.29 (6) 2:43.5123.80 51.15

SHIOURA Shinri 0.17 (6) 3:31.1022.40 47.59

GER - Germany2 3:32.167 2.23

GLANIA Jan-Philip 0.66 (7) 53.4825.96 53.48

FELDWEHR Hendrik 0.34 (6) 1:52.6327.63 59.15

DEIBLER Steffen 0.23 (7) 2:43.9023.71 51.27

FILDEBRANDT Christoph 0.11 (7) 3:32.1622.54 48.26

POL - Poland1 3:34.348 4.41

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.65 (8) 54.2525.95 54.25

STOLARSKI Marcin Tomasz 0.22 (8) 1:54.8228.10 1:00.57

KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 0.14 (8) 2:45.9623.28 51.14

CZERNIAK Konrad 0.26 (8) 3:34.3422.75 48.38

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ WRChampionship record Reaction time World Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 142

9 AUG 2015 - 19:25

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

4x100m 4-Nages Femmes

Final

Finale

16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 42
 

Record NAT (Relay) Location DateSplits

WR 3:52.05 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 201258.50 2:03.32 2:58.80

CR 3:52.19 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 200958.98 2:03.10 2:59.38

WJ 4:03.44 USA - United States Kihei, Maui (USA) 30 AUG 2014

NAT / Name

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

CHN - China4 3:54.411

FU Yuanhui 0.70 (2) 59.2929.09 59.29

SHI Jinglin 0.14 (1) 2:04.8530.71 1:05.56

LU Ying 0.24 (1) 3:01.4126.12 56.56

SHEN Duo 0.19 (1) 3:54.4125.79 53.00

SWE - Sweden3 3:55.242 0.83 ER

COLEMAN Michelle 0.75 (7) 1:00.7429.21 1:00.74

JOHANSSON Jennie 0.18 (4) 2:06.3730.33 1:05.63

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.15 (2) 3:01.6525.60 55.28

HANSSON Louise 0.32 (2) 3:55.2425.92 53.59

AUS - Australia6 3:55.563 1.15

SEEBOHM Emily 0.66 (1) 58.8128.67 58.81

MCKEOWN Taylor 0.18 (3) 2:06.1931.56 1:07.38

MCKEON Emma 0.42 (5) 3:03.7826.61 57.59

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.12 (3) 3:55.5624.51 51.78

USA - United States5 3:56.764 2.35

FRANKLIN Missy 0.65 (5) 59.8129.20 59.81

HARDY Jessica 0.09 (2) 2:06.1330.32 1:06.32

STEWART Kendyl 0.07 (4) 3:03.3725.84 57.24

MANUEL Simone 0.17 (4) 3:56.7625.73 53.39

DEN - Denmark2 3:57.615 3.20

NIELSEN Mie Oe 0.67 (3) 59.4728.68 59.47

PEDERSEN Rikke Moller 0.16 (5) 2:06.6431.13 1:07.17

OTTESEN Jeanette 0.23 (3) 3:03.1425.90 56.50

BLUME Pernille 0.38 (5) 3:57.6126.04 54.47

CAN - Canada7 3:57.966 3.55

BOUCHARD Dominique 0.66 (4) 59.8029.19 59.80

NICOL Rachel 0.25 (6) 2:06.8031.36 1:07.00

SAVARD Katerine 0.14 (6) 3:04.0826.52 57.28

MAINVILLE Sandrine 0.10 (6) 3:57.9625.50 53.88

GBR - Great Britain1 DSQ

QUIGLEY Lauren Alice 0.62 (6) 59.8428.75 59.84

O'CONNOR Siobhan Marie 0.39

KELLY Rachael Elizabeth

HALSALL Fran

JPN - Japan8 DSQ

AKASE Sayaka 0.65 (8) 1:00.8829.82 1:00.88

WATANABE Kanako -0.08

HOSHI Natsumi

UCHIDA Miki

Legend:

CR DSQ ER R.T.Championship record Disqualified European record Reaction time

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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